WJC - Jr Sprint Heats - Final Results

2023-01-28
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Race Information
Number of Nations

Number of Racers

Location
Printed:

Junior Women - Unofficial
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Name

Eevi-Inkeri TOSSAVAINEN

Mikko Rantanen, FIN

Jenny Grip, SWE
Doug Debold, USA
Pierre Millette, CAN
Jake Weaver, CAN

30
Whistler, Canada
01/28/2023 1:35 pm

Round

Finals

Milla Grosberghaugen ANDRE... Finals

Lisa ERIKSSON
Nadine LAURENT

Iris DE MARTIN PINTER
Elin NAESLUND

Erica LAVEN
Samantha SMITH

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Semi-Finals

Semi-Finals

Ingeborg Andberg STENERSEN  Semi-Finals

Tove ERICSSON

Nora Sofie DOKSROED
Marina KAELIN
Leandra BECK

Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals

Quarter-Finals

Tuva Anine BRUSVEEN-JENSEN Quarter-Finals

Elsa TORVINEN
Leonie BESSON
Nadia STEIGER

Gina DEL RIO

Nina SCHAMBERGER
Fanny KUKONLEHTO
Liv COUPAT

France PIGNOT
Alison MACKIE
Leonie PERRY

Ava THURSTON
Christina DOERINGER
Samanta KRAMPE
Nika LJUBIC

Lucija MEDJA
Alexandra LUXMOORE
Elisa GALLO

Haley BREWSTER
Lucia ISONNI

Anna STEWART

Magdalena ENGELHARDT

Pinja AALTONEN
Siri WIGGER
Daria SZKURAT
Kaho NAKAJIMA
Zuzanna FUJAK

Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification

Qualification

Racer #
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FIS Licence

3185957
3427972
3506428
3295511
3295512
3506502
3506516
3535932
3427639
3506459
3427521
3515375
3515399
3427556
3186009
3195421
3515398
3025003
3535931
3185996
3195431
3195343
3105479
3195395
3535905
3205789
3555083
3565127
3565129
3105413
3295483
3535906
3295460
3105373
3055177
3186017
3515357
3435263
3305363
3435264

Course Information
Name

HD

MC

TC

Length of Lap

Number of Laps

Conditions
Weather

Snow Condition
Air Temperature
Snow Temperature

Country

FIN
NOR
SWE
ITA
ITA
SWE
SWE
USA
NOR
SWE
NOR
Sul
Sul
NOR
FIN
FRA
Sul
AND
USA
FIN
FRA
FRA
CAN
FRA
USA
GER
LAT
SLO
SLO
CAN
ITA
USA
ITA
CAN
AUT
FIN
Sul
POL
JPN
POL

1.2km Green
25m

25m

37m

1257m

1

Clear, sunny
Soft

-1

-4

Time

3:11.14
3:13.55
3:13.68
3:13.47
3:15.24
3:14.47
3:17.27
3:18.45
3:15.85
3:20.58
3:15.59
3:20.44
3:20.99
3:23.00
3:25.00
3:19.80
3:21.64
3:24.57
3:27.16
3:27.25
3:24.31
3:25.33
3:25.63
3:26.36
3:27.06
3:23.36
3:25.81
3:26.75
3:27.46
3:27.54
3:28.04
3:28.56
3:28.77
3:28.93
3:29.41
3:29.53
3:29.95
3:30.78
3:30.81
3:32.33



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

60

Tena HADZIC

Zana EVANS

Anna-Maria LOGONDER
Constance LAPOINTE
Mayu YAMAMOTO

Mariya GERACHSHENKO
Yelizaveta TOLMACHYOVA
Onnela RODENDAU

Yuka YAMAZAKI

Kamila IDZINIAK

Harune KAMAKURA

Lily MURNANE

Maddie HOOKER

Iva VRANOVA

Aleksandra KOLODZIEJ
Tabitha WILLIAMS

Egle SAVICKAITE

Delia loana REIT

leva DAINYTE

Millaray Antonia SANDOVAL

60 Registered 0 Finished

Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification

Qualification

0 Did Not Start

0 Did Not Finish

3385052
3045101
3055173
3105447
3305407
3675152
3675157
3395160
3305398
3435265
3305383
3535802
3045109
3155461
3435276
3105384
3785053
3465059
3785058
3115018

CRO
AUS
AUT
CAN
JPN
KAZ
KAZ
EST
JPN
POL
JPN
AUS
AUS
CZE
POL
GBR
LTU

ROU
LTU

CHI

0 Disqualified

3:33.26
3:33.28
3:36.38
3:36.88
3:37.49
3:37.86
3:37.95
3:38.06
3:38.93
3:39.13
3:39.97
3:40.20
3:40.44
3:41.17
3:45.00
3:45.13
3:46.14
3:49.06
4:00.21
4:52.25



